Ronald Reagan Presidential Library
Digital Library Collections

This i1s a PDF of a folder from our textual collections.

Collection: President, Office of the: Presidential
Briefing Papers: Records, 1981-1988
Folder Title: 01/06/1984 (case file 27339)
Box: 38

To see more digitized collections visit:
https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library

To see all Ronald Reagan Presidential Library inventories visit:
https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection

Contact a reference archivist at; reagan.library@nara.qov

Citation Guidelines: https://reaganlibrary.gov/citing

National Archives Catalogue: https://catalog.archives.gov/



https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library
https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library
https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection
https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection
mailto:reagan.library@nara.gov
https://reaganlibrary.gov/citing
https://catalog.archives.gov/

(] X-MEDIA L
] H-INTERNAL e

Name of Document:BRIEFING PAPERS
FOR PRESIDENT'S
SCHEDULED
APPOINTMENTS FOR

Subject % Iy /(é/' z A/l/‘e_,'/

oe 273339

WHITE HOUSE
OFFICE OF RECORDS MANAGEMENT

WORKSHEET

S

U0 Od4a-od

Subject Codes:

L4 FIR] Pll]F]-[]0

L0 OOO-0c
00O O0O-0C
L0 d0OO-0C
N I I
L0 OOO-0C
L0 OOO-0C
I
L0 d0O-0C
N
L0 dOd-00d
L0 4d-0d
L0 OOO-00
L0 CdO-00

L0 4Od-00
L0 od-00
L0 4dod-00
I | I [ [

ROUTE TO:

ACTION

DISPCSITION

Office/Agency (Staff Name)

Action
Code

Tracking Date
YY/MM/DD

Response Code YY/MM/DD

Completion Date

RMHENL

RSZ

@

Referral Note: :



9:00 am
(30 min)

9:30 am
(30 min)

10:00 am
(90 min)

11:30 am
(30 min)

12:00 m
(60 min)

1:00 pm
(30 min)

1:30 pm
(60 min)

Afternoon

THE SCHEDULE OF
PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

THE PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULE
Friday, January 6, 1984

Staff Time Oval Office
(Baker/Meese/Deaver)

National Security Briefing Oval Office
(McFarlane)

Personal Staff Time Oval Office
Speech Meeting Oval Office
(McFarlane) (distributed separately)

Lunch Oval Office
Meeting with Secretary Shultz Oval Office

NSPG Meeting
(McFarlane) (available later)

The President and Mrs. Reagan
Depart for Camp David

UNP 01/05/84
4:00 pm

Situation Room

South Grounds




