# Ronald Reagan Presidential Library Digital Library Collections

This is a PDF of a folder from our textual collections.

# Collection: President, Office of the: Presidential Briefing Papers: Records, 1981-1988 Folder Title: 01/06/1984 (case file 27339) Box: 38

To see more digitized collections visit: <u>https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library</u>

To see all Ronald Reagan Presidential Library inventories visit: <u>https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection</u>

Contact a reference archivist at: reagan.library@nara.gov

Citation Guidelines: https://reaganlibrary.gov/citing

National Archives Catalogue: https://catalog.archives.gov/

ID # 273339

#### WHITE HOUSE OFFICE OF RECORDS MANAGEMENT WORKSHEET

Name of Document: BRIEFING PAPERS FOR PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULED APPOINTMENTS FOR JANO68 Subject: Mone Received	Subject Codes:
•	

ROUTE TO:	ACTION		DISPOSITION		
Office/Agency (Staff Name)	Action Code	Tracking Date YY/MM/DD	Type of Response	Code	Completion Date YY/MM/DD
RMHENL	RSZ			С	

## THE SCHEDULE OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN



### THE PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULE Friday, January 6, 1984

9:00 am (30 min)	<u>Staff_Time</u> (Baker/Meese/Deaver)		Oval Office
9:30 am (30 min)	National Security Briefi (McFarlane)	ng	Oval Office
10:00 am (90 min)	Personal Staff Time		Oval Office
11:30 am (30 min)	Speech Meeting (McFarlane)	(distributed separate	Oval Office lv)
12:00 m (60 min)	Lunch	-	Oval Office
1:00 pm (30 min)	Meeting with Secretary	Shultz	Oval Office
1:30 pm (60 min)	NSPG Meeting (McFarlane)	(available later)	Situation Room
Afternoon	The President and Mrs. Depart for Camp David	Reagan	South Grounds

UNP 01/05/84 4:00 pm